Copyright Metaplast Ltd © 2021 | Registered Company No 10239096 | VAT No 252765785 | Tel 01508 495342 | email sales@metaplast.co.uk
Product CODE  MP10LADBLUECANNATURAL-PCR-30
10.8Litres±10%
MATERIAL
435 grams±20g
HDPE 30% r HPDE (reycled)
WEIGHT
DIMENSIONs
Brimful Volume 10 LITRE - 30% PCR Container
Compatibility
Some chemicals, and process parameters, can affect the integrity of this container.
The buyer must undertake testing and approval for the container’s suitability for the product and application.
Regulatory
Raw materials used are REACH compliant, approved for food contact and meet FDA regulations.
DECORATION
LABEL AREA: 2 panels H137mm x W131mm
WHILE every care has been taken to ensure that proDUCT SPECIFICATIONS ARE ACCURATE THEY ARE GIVEN FOR GUIDANCE ONLY. For uses where specification is critical,
customers are advised to check with metaplast prior to purchase. We reserve the right to amend product specifications without prior notice.
PALLETISATION
2 packs of 200
COLOUR NATURAL - OTHERS ON REQUEST
PALLET QUANTITY
DIMENSIONS L 1200  x W 1000 X H 2620mm
200 (2 X 100 packs)
312.5 X 234 X 190mm
External thread with T/E ratchetNECK
190mm
312mm
234mm
Pack QTY
PER LOAD 26 PALLETS
25
CLOSING TORQUE
CLOSURE
10Nm
DIN43
UNITS per layer